JGNHT-967, as the electrical installation is found to be in general conformity with CEA Regulations 
2023. 

Date: 

Details of Equipments: 

Copy to: 

Make: Lauritz Knudsen, Model:MRPlI, Sensing voltage input: 30-300V AC 50HZ. Sensing 
current input:1A/5A,Aux voltage:50-500V AC/DC or 24V DC, SI.No:24104978. 

Further, the fees of 1500/- (Rupecs: One Thousand Five Hundred only) has been paid vide 
Ch. No: CRO625004300047472, DL04.06.2025 at Khaajane2 web portal is hereby acknowledged. 

Yours Faithfully, 

Additional Chief Electrical Inspector 
Bangalore South, Bangalore 

1. The Deputy Chief Electrical Inspector, Bangalore Addl South for information

[...]

As per Regulation No: 46(7) the installation shall be maintained and operated in a condition free from daneer 

3. As per Repulation No: 3 designated person(s) shall operate and carryout the work on electrical lines and apparaus 
Inspection fee of Rs. 12.100/- (IN WORDS) Twelve Thousand One Hundred onlypaid vide K2 Challan Ref No: 
EL1123004300010781 dated 21/11/2023 

Ack No: El0001106086(6 

Date : 01/12/2023 

Details of Equipments: 
I) 700kW (939.GkWp DC) SRTPV System ( SRTPV No:649/2023-24 ) 

1. Solar PV Module 

2. Inverter 

3. LT SWwitchgear